Position Other Positions Held
Dean

Educational Center Supervisor
Administrative Asst. |

Student Personnel Assistant
Student Personnel Assistant
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty Employment Service

Agreement
Instructional Assistant
Adjunct Faculty
Adjunct Faculty Substitute Instructor
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty Adjunct Faculty

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

Total Wages

$128,730

$58,971

$41,358

$40,177

$38,760

$36,180

$33,899

$33,645

$33,180

$31,068

$30,903

$30,106

$29,474

$24,402

$24,367

$23,426

$21,949

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,204

$18,824

$17,040

$16,931

$16,781

$13,660

$13,528

$2,053

$13,408

$1,596

$0

$0

$13,444

$0

$0

$1,451

$1,410



Adjunct Faculty

Outreach Clerk

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Substitute Instructor

Adjunct Faculty

Employment Service

Agreement, Substitute

Instructor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

$21,757

$19,456

$16,414

$15,759

$15,679

$15,365

$14,115

$13,234

$13,149

$13,012

$13,011

$12,794

$12,793

$12,074

$10,591

$10,027

$8,135

$7,647

$0

$6,375

$1,082

$0

$4,854

$921

$1,069

$6,599

$1,037

$1,073

$0

$0

$0

$0

$583

$0

$0

$583



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

SCC Davis Outreach

$6,703

$5,815

$5,517

$4,398

$4,366

$3,849

$3,345

$3,188

$3,042

$3,036

$1,621

$786

$521

$438

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$318

$276

$0

$251

$251

$0

$41

$43

$0



