Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$128,730	\$23,204
Educational Center Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$58,971	\$18,824
Administrative Asst. I		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$41,358	\$17,040
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$40,177	\$16,931
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$38,760	\$16,781
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$36,180	\$13,660
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$33,899	\$13,528
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$33,645	\$2,053
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$33,180	\$13,408
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$31,068	\$1,596
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$30,903	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$30,106	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$29,474	\$13,444
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$24,402	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$24,367	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$23,426	\$1,451
Adjunct Faculty	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$21,949	\$1,410

Adjunct Faculty	Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$21,757	\$0
Outreach Clerk		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$19,456	\$6,375
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$16,414	\$1,082
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$15,759	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$15,679	\$4,854
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$15,365	\$921
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$14,115	\$1,069
Adjunct Faculty	Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$13,234	\$6,599
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$13,149	\$1,037
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$13,012	\$1,073
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$13,011	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$12,794	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$12,793	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$12,074	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$10,591	\$583
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$10,027	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$8,135	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$7,647	\$583

Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$6,703	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$5,815	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$5,517	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$4,398	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$4,366	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$3,849	\$318
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$3,345	\$276
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$3,188	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$3,042	\$251
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$3,036	\$251
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$1,621	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$786	\$41
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$521	\$43
Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Davis Outreach	\$438	\$0